
Länderpokalturnier am 02.08.2003 
in Fürth/Odenwald 

A-Jugend 

Ergebnis - 65.0 kg 

 1. Gehron, Andreas            1505P. 29.08m ( 1.) 12.64m ( 1.)  6.56m (1.) 
    KSV 09 Fürth/Odenwald-7107-1984-59.4  
 2. Stumpf, Matthias           1403P. 27.13m ( 2.) 11.21m ( 2.)  6.39m (2.) 
    RG Brenz/Egau-7682-1986-62.1  
 3. Steiner, Frederic          1265P. 24.86m ( 3.) 10.48m ( 3.)  5.50m (3.) 
    TV Hahnenbach-7611-1986-53.7  
 4. Gebhard, Michael           1110P. 18.92m ( 4.)  8.96m ( 4.)  5.49m (4.) 
    WG Augsburg-Münch-0-1986-61.0  

 

Ergebnis - 75.0 kg 

 1. Schmitt, Christian         2509P. 54.09m ( 1.) 21.23m ( 2.)  9.78m (1.) 
    Spvgg Neu-Isenburg-6950-1986-67.7  
 2. Straub, Stefan             2349P. 52.54m ( 2.) 21.53m ( 1.)  8.02m (4.) 
    TSV Trauchgau-6343-1986-70.6  
 3. Weber, Eugen               2209P. 42.42m ( 4.) 18.76m ( 3.)  9.57m (2.) 
    TSG Dissen-7363-1984-72.8  
 4. Kolb, Hannes               2104P. 44.60m ( 3.) 16.63m ( 4.)  8.92m (3.) 
    RG Brenz/Egau-7942-1984-68.1  
 5. Vierdich, Michael          1579P. 25.33m ( 5.) 14.94m ( 5.)  7.05m (5.) 
    TV Hahnenbach-8189-1987-75.0  

 

Ergebnis - 85.0 kg 

 1. Wixler, Andreas            2666P. 52.12m ( 3.) 21.32m ( 2.) 12.01m (1.) 
    TSG Dissen-6723-1984-84.8  
 2. Ziegler, Alexander         2521P. 52.27m ( 2.) 22.00m ( 1.)  9.90m (2.) 
    RG Brenz/Egau-7674-1987-78.6  
 3. Lipske, Jerrit             2411P. 53.06m ( 1.) 20.88m ( 3.)  8.97m (4.) 
    WG Augsburg-München-7911-1987-82.9  
 4. Borens, Christoph          2341P. 48.16m ( 4.) 19.87m ( 4.)  9.54m (3.) 
    TG Konz-8307-1986-78.5  
 5. Schütterle, Manuel         2146P. 44.32m ( 5.) 18.60m ( 5.)  8.53m (6.) 
    ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil-7827-1987-85.0  
 6. Winkler, Thomas            1898P. 34.44m ( 6.) 15.69m ( 6.)  8.80m (5.) 
    KSV 09 Fürth/Odenwald-7108-1985-75.8  

 

Ergebnis + 85.0 kg 

 1. Holzner, Michael           2738P. 57.97m ( 2.) 24.02m ( 1.) 10.48m (1.) 
    WG Augsburg-München-7912-1987-110.8  
 2. Kutzner, Andreas           2665P. 63.29m ( 1.) 23.72m ( 2.)  8.75m (3.) 
    TSG Fechenheim-0-1984-114.4  
 3. Grajek, Karol              2620P. 56.17m ( 3.) 23.00m ( 3.)  9.88m (2.) 
    TSG Dissen-8419-1985-112.4  
 4. Bertram, Fabian            1956P. 34.33m ( 4.) 17.32m ( 4.)  8.74m (4.) 
    TV Hahnenbach-7612-1986-86.7  

 



Mannschaft 

  1. Bayern                            214.5 Kg                    8608 P. 
    7912 Holzner, Michael         1987 110.8  (57.9 7-24.02-10.48)  2738 P. 
    7911 Lipske, Jerrit           1987  82.9  (53.0 6-20.88- 8.97)  2411 P. 
    6343 Straub, Stefan           1986  70.6  (52.5 4-21.53- 8.02)  2349 P. 
       0 Gebhard, Michael         1986  61.0  (18.9 2- 8.96- 5.49)  1110 P. 
  2. Hessen                            202.9 Kg                    8577 P. 
       0 Kutzner, Andreas         1984 114.4  (63.2 9-23.72- 8.75)  2665 P. 
    7108 Winkler, Thomas          1985  75.8  (34.4 4-15.69- 8.80)  1898 P. 
    6950 Schmitt, Christian       1986  67.7  (54.0 9-21.23- 9.78)  2509 P. 
    7107 Gehron, Andreas          1984  59.4  (29.0 8-12.64- 6.56)  1505 P. 
  3. Württemberg                       208.8 Kg                    8174 P. 
    7827 Schütterle, Manuel       1987  85.0  (44.3 2-18.60- 8.53)  2146 P. 
    7674 Ziegler, Alexander       1987  78.6  (52.2 7-22.00- 9.90)  2521 P. 
    7942 Kolb, Hannes             1984  68.1  (44.6 0-16.63- 8.92)  2104 P. 
    7682 Stumpf, Matthias         1986  62.1  (27.1 3-11.21- 6.39)  1403 P. 
  4. Niedersachsen                     157.6 Kg                    7495 P. 
    8419 Grajek, Karol            1985 112.4  (56.1 7-23.00- 9.88)  2620 P. 
    6723 Wixler, Andreas          1984  84.8  (52.1 2-21.32-12.01)  2666 P. 
    7363 Weber, Eugen             1984  72.8  (42.4 2-18.76- 9.57)  2209 P. 
  5. Rheinland-Pfalz                   207.2 Kg                    7141 P. 
    7612 Bertram, Fabian          1986  86.7  (34.3 3-17.32- 8.74)  1956 P. 
    8307 Borens, Christoph        1986  78.5  (48.1 6-19.87- 9.54)  2341 P. 
    8189 Vierdich, Michael        1987  75.0  (25.3 3-14.94- 7.05)  1579 P. 
    7611 Steiner, Frederic        1986  53.7  (24.8 6-10.48- 5.50)  1265 P. 

 

weibliche A-Jugend 

 

Ergebnis - 58.0 kg 

 1. Raab, Alexandra            2026P. 40.36m ( 1.) 20.77m ( 1.)  6.80m (2.) 
    TV Heppenheim-7171-1988-50.8  
 2. Hof, Ariane                1702P. 28.99m ( 3.) 15.96m ( 2.)  7.35m (1.) 
    RG Brenz/Egau-7581-1985-54.9  
 3. Endraß, Franziska          1576P. 29.87m ( 2.) 14.64m ( 3.)  6.30m (3.) 
    -0-0-51.9  

 

Ergebnis - 68.0 kg 

 1. Prohaska, Tanja            2120P. 39.92m ( 1.) 20.49m ( 1.)  8.14m (1.) 
    TUS Alztal Garching-7194-1985-63.5  
 2. Grimminger, Judith         1680P. 29.43m ( 2.) 16.25m ( 2.)  6.86m (2.) 
    RG Brenz/Egau-7854-1987-59.7  

 

Ergebnis + 68.0 kg 

 1. Falter, Katrin             2663P. 51.46m ( 1.) 24.50m ( 1.) 10.55m (1.) 
    KSV 09 Fürth/Odenwald-7284-1986-72.9  
 2. Rappl, Veronika            2037P. 37.18m ( 2.) 17.44m ( 3.)  9.13m (2.) 
    TUS Alztal Garching-7239-1986-69.8  
 3. Keller, Daniela            1911P. 33.96m ( 3.) 18.95m ( 2.)  7.48m (3.) 
    TS Esslingen-7015-1986-77.3  

 



Mannschaft 

  1. Bayern                            115.4 Kg                    5733 P. 
    7239 Rappl, Veronika          1986  69.8  (37.1 8-17.44- 9.13)  2037 P. 
    7194 Prohaska, Tanja          1985  63.5  (39.9 2-20.49- 8.14)  2120 P. 
       0 Endraß, Franziska           0  51.9  (29.8 7-14.64- 6.30)  1576 P. 
  2. Württemberg                       114.6 Kg                    5293 P. 
    7015 Keller, Daniela          1986  77.3  (33.9 6-18.95- 7.48)  1911 P. 
    7854 Grimminger, Judith       1987  59.7  (29.4 3-16.25- 6.86)  1680 P. 
    7581 Hof, Ariane              1985  54.9  (28.9 9-15.96- 7.35)  1702 P. 
  3. Hessen                             50.8 Kg                    4689 P. 
    7284 Falter, Katrin           1986  72.9  (51.4 6-24.50-10.55)  2663 P. 
    7171 Raab, Alexandra          1988  50.8  (40.3 6-20.77- 6.80)  2026 P. 
 


